
Proofer Cabinet, Roll‐In, One‐Cavity, Single (1) Rack Capacity or (36) 18”x26” Sheet Pans, Solid State Heat & Humidity Controls, Auto Water 

Entry, Full View Glass Door, Stainless Steel Interior and Exterior, Aluminum Floor, NSF, cETLus, ETL 



 
 

Fo
rm

 C
A

6
X

 

FEATURES 
� Even Airflow HeaƟng System Maintains the Right CombinaƟon of Heat 

and Humidity for OpƟmal Proofing 

� Proofs from Room Temperature up to 110°F (43°C) 

� RelaƟve Humidity up to 95% 

� AutomaƟc Water Fill System (no water pans required) 

� Manual Controls 

� Independent Controls for Heat, Humidity and Timer  
 

CONSTRUCTION 

� Stainless Steel ConstrucƟon 

� Aluminum Flush Floor Entry 

� Ships in One Piece 

� Available with LeŌ or Right Hinge Door 
 

CLEARANCES 

Minimum Clearance from CombusƟble Materials: 

� 4” (102mm) Sides & Back 

� 24” (609mm) Top 

 

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES 
� Stainless Steel Door (suffix SD) 

� Door Bumpers (suffix DB) 

� Prison Package (suffix PPE) 

� Water Filter (PLF240) (recommended) 
 

WARRANTY 
� One Year Labor & Two Year Parts 
 
 

PROJECT  

ITEM NO.  

NOTES  

MODEL NUMBER:  D R I P 1 

Model 
Crated 

Weight  

Overall Dimensions  
Single Rack  

Capacity W D H 
A          

(Interior Depth) 
B C 

DRIP1 
400 

(182) 

32‐13/16” 

(833) 

46‐1/2”            

(1181) 

85‐11/16” 

(2176) 

32‐5/8” 

(829) 
1 

25” 

(635) 

73‐7/8” 

(1876) 

Door Opening   
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Model  Water Inlet 
Electrical System 

Volts Phases Amps kW 

DRIP1 
1/4” 

(6) 

120 

120/208 

120/240 

1 

39 

28 

24 

4.7 

5.7 

5.7 

DRAWINGS  


